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CUSTOMER:~ M/S TVS MOTORS HOSUR.         JOIST-O-MECH

PRATIK JOSHI

(SINCE 1987)
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PUMP : 3017 DOWTY MAKE
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CAPACITY C

PLATFORM LENGTH L

PLATFORM WIDTH W

MOTOR HP M

MIN HEIGHT H1

MAXIMUM HEIGHT H2

LIFT HEIGHT H

1000 kg 

1500 mm

1200 mm

3 HP

400 mm 

1200 mm 

800 mm 

SURFACE FINISH : PU ENAMEL SPRAY PAINTED

INCHING MODE LIFTING OPERATION.

LOCATION: Indoor / Outdoor

COLOUR : GOLDEN YELLOW

MOC : M.S.

DISTANCE BETWEEN D 2228 mm 

NOTE
1- HYDRAULIC HOSE LENGTH FROM 
CYLINDER TO POWERPACK WILL BE 5 M                                                               
2-LIFTING SPEED : APPROX. 3M/MIN.
3- LOWERING SPEED - ADJUSTABLE
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PRODUCT:~ ELE HYD SCISSOR LIFT (STATIONARY)
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